
CHRIST (Deemed to be University, Bangalore

Anti-Ragging Squad Committee, Bangalore Yeshwanthpur Campus

as on 1 July 2023
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N
Member Name Position Email ID

1 Dr Ashok J Chairperson  antiraggingsquad.byc@christuniversity.in

2
Dr Latha K Faculty – School of Arts

and Humanities

latha.k@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Stephen S
Faculty –School of Social

Sciences
stephen.s@christuniversity.in

4 Mr Vinu Chacko

Non-Teaching Staff –

Facility Manager vinu.chacko@christuniversity.in

5 Mrs Princy Joshy
Non-Teaching Staff

- Assistant Librarian
princy.joshy@christuniversity.in

6 Ms Gunjeen Kaur
Staff - Student Welfare

Office (SWO)
gunjeen.kaur@christuniversity.in

7 Ms Teja C G Counsellor/Coordinator teja.cg@christuniversity.in

8 Mr Parth Kachawa
One Representative of the

University Student Council
parth.kachawa@bba.christuniversity.in

9
Ms Godavarthi

Aashtritha
One Senior Student

godavarthy.aashritha@arts.christuniversit

y.in

10 Mrs Rej Joseph
One of the Wardens of

Student Halls
reji.joseph@christuniversity.in

11  Mr Santhosh Kumar Security officer santhoshkumar.vr@christuniversity.in

Contact Person: 

Ms Ms Teja C G

Email:antiraggingsquad.byc@christuniversity.in

Contact Number: - 9986040785


